

CINDRELLA FINANCIAL SERVICES LTD.

(Regd. office : 9 Mangoe lane, 3rd Floor, Kolkata-700001)

Audited Standalone Financial Results for the quarter ended 31/3/2015 & the year ended 31/03/2015

(Rs. in Lakh)

Particulars	Three Month Ended	Three Month Ended	Year to date figures for previous 9 months ended	Year to date figures for current year ended	Year to date figures for previous year ended
	31-03-15	31-03-15	(31-12-14)	(31-03-15)	(31-03-14)
				(Audited)	(Audited)
(Refer notes below)					
1 Income from Operations					
a) Net Sales Income From Operations (Net of excise duty)	0.86	0.95	3.28	4.14	4.05
b) Other operating income	-	-	-	-	-
Total Income from operations(net)	0.86	0.95	3.28	4.14	4.05
2 Expenses					
a) Cost of materials consumed	-	-	-	-	-
b) Purchases of stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-
c) Changes in inventories of finished goods, work-in-progress and stock-in-trade	-	-	-	-	-
d) Employee benefits expense	0.09	0.09	0.27	0.30	0.36
e) Depreciation and amortization expense	(0.05)	0.07	0.21	0.10	0.29
f) Other expenses/Any item exceeding 10% of the total expenses relating to continuing operations to be shown separately	0.88	0.52	2.45	3.43	2.07
Total Expenses	1.02	0.68	2.93	3.95	2.72
3 Profit/(Loss) from operations before other income, finance costs and exceptional items (1-2)	(0.16)	0.27	0.35	0.19	1.33
4 Other Income		0.13			0.13
5 Profit/(Loss) From ordinary activities before finance costs and exceptional items (3+4)	(0.16)	0.40	0.35	0.19	1.46
6 Finance Costs					
7 Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities after finance costs but before exceptional items (5-6)	(0.16)	0.40	0.35	0.19	1.46
8 Exceptional items					
9 Profit/(Loss) from ordinary activities before tax (7-8)	(0.16)	0.40	0.35	0.19	1.46
10 Tax expenses	0.08	(0.05)		0.08	0.28
11 Net Profit/(Loss) From ordinary activities after tax(9-10)	(0.24)	0.45	0.35	0.11	1.18
12 Extraordinary items(net of expenses)					
13 Net profit/(Loss) for the period(11+12)	(0.24)	0.45	0.35	0.11	1.18
14 Share of profit/(loss) of associates					
15 Minority interest					
16 Net profit/(loss) after taxes, minority interest and share of profit/(loss) of associates (13+14+15)	(0.24)	0.45	0.35	0.11	1.18
17 Paid-up equity Share capital (Face Value of the shares shall be indicated)				329.75	329.75
18 Reserve excluding Revaluation Reserves as per Balance sheet of previous accounting year				(75.35)	(75.46)
19 Earnings per share(before extraordinary items) of ₹ 10/- each					
a) Basic				(0.02)	(0.02)
b) Diluted				(0.02)	(0.02)
19.1 Earnings per share(after extraordinary items) of ₹ 10/- each					
a) Basic				(0.02)	(0.02)
b) Diluted				(0.02)	(0.02)
A PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDING					
1 Public Shareholding					
Number of Shares	2913419.00	2913419.00	2913419.00	2913419.00	2913419.00
Percentage of shareholding	70.034%	70.034%	70.034%	70.034%	70.034%
2 Promoters and promoter group shareholding					
a) Pledged/Encumbered					
Number of shares	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil	Nil
Percentage of shares(as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)					
Percentage of shares(as a % of the total share capital of the company)					
b) Non-encumbered					
Number of shares	1246581.00	1246581.00	1246581.00	1246581.00	1246581.00
Percentage of shares(as a % of the total shareholding of promoter and promoter group)	100%	100%	100%	100%	100%
Percentage of shares(as a % of the total share capital of the company)	29.966%	29.966%	29.966%	29.966%	29.966%
Particulars	3 months ended (31/03/2015)				
B INVESTOR COMPLAINTS					
Pending at the beginning of the quarter		Nil			
Received During the Quarter		Nil			
Disposed of during the quarter		Nil			
Remaining unresolved at the end of the quarter		Nil			

Notes :

- Figure of the previous period have been regrouped / recast wherever necessary to make them comparable with those of the current period.
- The foregoing statement was placed before the Board of Director of the Co. at its meeting held on 29th May '2015 and it has been approved for release.

Date : 29th May '2015

Place : Kolkata.

For Cindrella Financial Services Ltd.
Sangita Devi Baid, Director

हिंडाल

35.7 प

मुंबई। खन

कंपनी हिंडालको

का एकल शुद्ध मु

समाप्त तिमाही

घटकर 159.53 व

है पिछले साल व

उसे 248.15 कर

हुआ था।

कंपनी ने वत

उसको कुल उ

2014 के 8647

से 11.03 फीसदी

करोड़ रुपये पर

31 मार्च को स

दौरान समग्र आ

महिंद्रा एंड

मुंबई। ऑटो

क्षेत्र की कंपनी

का शुद्ध मुनाफा

31 मार्च को समा

में वित्त वर्ष 2013

करोड़ रुपये से

गिरकर 550.56

आ गया।

कंपनी ने बी

कि आलोच्य अ

कुल आय वित्त व

11099.22 करोड़

प्रतिशत गिरकर

रुपये पर आ गयी।

समग्र आधार

मुनाफा वित्त वर्ष

4666.93 करोड़

प्रतिशत गिरकर

रुपये पर आ गया।

आय 74506.02

2.72 प्रतिशत गि

करोड़ रुपये पर